
Kreisverband Nordfriesland 2018/19

1. Kreisklasse - Schüler - Nordfriesland
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 28.10.2018 11:00

11:00
12:30
12:30

Breklumer SV Germania
TTV Koldenbüttel II
TSV Nordstrand 03
TSV Stedesand

TSV Nordstrand 03
TSV Stedesand
TSV Rot-Weiß Niebüll II
Breklumer SV Germania

2:6
0:6
6:3
2:6

So. 18.11.2018 11:00
12:30
12:30
18:00
18:30

TTV Koldenbüttel II
Breklumer SV Germania
TSV Stedesand
TSV Stedesand
Breklumer SV Germania

TSV Nordstrand 03
TTV Koldenbüttel II
TSV Nordstrand 03
TSV Rot-Weiß Niebüll II
TSV Rot-Weiß Niebüll II

3:6
6:3
4:6
2:6
1:6
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